		Electronic Components Datasheet Search
    		   English  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese

3
69921234p
ORDER INFORMATION
LEAD FREE FINISH
TAPE AND REEL
PART MARKING*
PACKAGE DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC6992HS6-3#PBF
LTC6992HS6-3#TRPBF
XXXX
6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23
–40°C to 125°C
LTC6992CDCB6-4#PBF
LTC6992CDCB6-4#TRPBF
XXXX
6-Lead (2mm
× 3mm) Plastic DFN
0°C to 70°C
LTC6992IDCB6-4#PBF
LTC6992IDCB6-4#TRPBF
XXXX
6-Lead (2mm
× 3mm) Plastic DFN
–40°C to 85°C
LTC6992HDCB6-4#PBF
LTC6992HDCB6-4#TRPBF
XXXX
6-Lead (2mm
× 3mm) Plastic DFN
–40°C to 125°C
LTC6992CS6-4#PBF
LTC6992CS6-4#TRPBF
XXXX
6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23
0°C to 70°C
LTC6992IS6-4#PBF
LTC6992IS6-4#TRPBF
XXXX
6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23
–40°C to 85°C
LTC6992HS6-4#PBF
LTC6992HS6-4#TRPBF
XXXX
6-Lead Plastic TSOT-23
–40°C to 125°C